NOTE: WITH VESCORS' POLICY OF CONSTANTLY IMPROVING ITS PRODUCTS, SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.53
1 MAY 01
VC AIR BREATHERS
VESCOR® Air Breathers and Air Breathers with Silencers
are used at the point of air intake to provide 99+% efficient
filtration at 10 microns (per SAE fine dust test)
VESCOR® Air Breathers stop airborne dirt from entering
the reservoir as the oil is removed. They provide clean, fil-

•   Low pressure drop center bracket and pipe design
•   Interchangeable elements
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example:
Vescor Model Numbers AB Series Effective Surface Application CFM Dimensions
Area of Element
Polyester Paper                Wire Mesh in Square Feet Pulsating Continuous NPT
Element Element Element Polyester Paper Flow Flow Connection A B C
AB-E19P-125 AB-E18P-125 AB-E18S-125 1.5 3.0 60 80 11⁄4” 61⁄2” 11⁄2” 6”
AB-E19P-150 AB-E18P-150 AB-E18S-150 1.5 3.0 60 80 11⁄2” 61⁄2” 11⁄2” 6”
AB-E31P-200 AB-E30P-200 AB-E30S-200 2.3 5.7 60 135 2” 71⁄4” 21⁄4” 73⁄4”
AB-E31P-250 AB-E30P-250 AB-E30S-250 2.3 5.7 80 195 21⁄2” 71⁄2” 21⁄2” 73⁄4”
AB-E231P-300 AB-E230P-300 AB-E230S-300 4.5 10.9 300 300 3” 13” 3” 10”
Series AF (with Silencers)
Series AB
Vescor Model Numbers AF Series Effective Surface Application CFM Dimensions
With With With